7:00-7:45

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45

Mandag

Tisdag
7-7.45 D-hallen (Oppet for alla T-akare) Valkomna! Billy

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag
7-7.45 D-hallen (Oppet for alla T-akare) Valkomnal Billy

D-hallen Elitakare
Billy/Elin

D-hallen
Jenny

D-hallen
D-hallen  [EISSY
Billy Linnéa

15:30-15:45 15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00 15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15 16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30 16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45 16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00 16:45-17:00
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45 17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00 Mark 17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15 Billy 18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30 18:15-18:30 D-hallen
18:30-18:45 18:30-18:45 K3 +Ka
18:45-19:00 18:45-19:00 | Malin + Moa  Elin + Anna
19:00-19:15 Dans 19:00-19:15 |RNSRUNNI
19:15-19:30 Alex 19:15-19:30 [
19:30-19:45 19:30-19:45 Moa
19:45-20:00 = [— 19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15 | p.pallen 19.50-20.30 19.50-20.30 20:00-20:15 7
20:15-20:30 Billy Moa Moa 20:15-20:30 [ERESHES
20:30-20:45 20:30-20:45 Moa
20:45-21:00 20:45-21:00 Billy
21:00-21:15 (RSN D-hallen 21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30 Billy Elin 21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45 21:30-21:45

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45

D-hallen Elitakare
Billy/Elin + Tatiana

D-hallen
lin

D-hallen
Billy

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00

17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45

Mark
Billy

D-hallen
Billy

D-hallen D-hallen
Billy Elin

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15

17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45



